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Break

Discussion

Semiology of Movement Disorder

TOPIC

Approach to Parkinson Disease

Discussion

Treatment in Parkinson Disease 

Discussion

Botolinum Toxins Treatment 

NMS

Final Questions and Close

Break

09:00-09:30

TIME

09:30-09:50

09:50-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:50

12:50-01:00

 SATURDAY-JUNE 8TH 2024 


