



SSMC





AGENDA

TIME	TOPIC
09:00-09:30	Semiology of Movement Disorder
09:30-09:50	Discussion
09:50-10:20	Approach to Parkinson Disease
10:20-10:40	Discussion
10:40-10:50	Break
10:50-11:20	Treatment in Parkinson Disease
11:20-11:40	Discussion
11:40-12:10	Botolinum Toxins Treatment
12:10-12:20	Break
12:20-12:50	NMS
12:50-01:00	Final Questions and Close





FOLLOW US





